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Studienämnden

Teknisk Fysik

INFOGA DATUM HÄR!


Course coordinator:

Supervisor of laboratory session:

Course evaluator:

Course evaluation of [Course name], [x] hp
Notice that the course evaluation consists of two parts. The first treats the lectures and the second treats the laboratory session.

	Which program do you study?
	___________________________________________________________


Lectures
	1. Did the course give the expected learning outcomes?
	Yes
	
	
	
	No


The expected learning outcomes are attached at the end of the form
	2. Was your prior knowledge sufficient?
	Yes
	
	
	
	No


	3. How do you think the course fit within your program?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


	4. What do you think of the reading list?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


E.g. content, level of difficulty, price, etc.
	5. How has the availability of information and material been?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


E.g. schedule, change in schedule, compendium, suggested exercises, solutions etc.
	6. Do you think that the form of examination is reasonable?
	Yes
	
	
	
	No


E.g. written exam, bonus system, oral presentation, project work, hand ins
7. How much work have you put down (including scheduled time) per week on this course?
	Full time/

50% of full time/

40% of full time
	0-10/
0-5/
0-4
	10-20/
5-10/
4-8
	20-30/
10-15/
8-12
	30-40/
15-20/
12-16
	40-50/
20-25/
16-20
	>50/
>25/
>20

	I have put down
	
	
	
	
	
	


	8. How has the teaching been?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


E.g. teaching skills, pace, preparations
	9. What is your overall opinion about the course?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


Opinions and suggestions for improvement: Comments to the questions above
Laboratory sessions
	1. Was your prior theoretical knowledge sufficient?
	Yes
	
	
	
	No


	2. How has the availability and function of the equipment been?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


	3. How has the supervision been?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


E.g. availability, prepared supervisors etc.
	4. What is your overall opinion about the laboratories?
	Bad
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Excellent


Opinions and suggestions for improvement of laboratory sessions: Comments to the questions above
Expected learning outcomes
Insert expected learning outcomes hear
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